
 
 
 

 
 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE  
(This schedule is subject to change.) 

 
Mon. Jan. 6  6:30-7:15 PM Parent Information Meeting   
   6:30-8:30 PM Read-Through – Full Cast 
Tues.  Jan. 7  7:00-7:15 PM Music – Daddy’s Little Angel – Ursula/Flotsam/Jetsam  
   7:15-7:30 PM Music - Ursula 
   7:30-8:00 PM Music – Beyond My Wildest Dreams – Ariel/Maids 
   8:00-8:39 PM Music – If Only Quartet – Ariel/King Triton/Sebastian/Prince Eric  
Wed.  Jan. 8  6:30-7:30 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 2, 8 – Triton/Mersisters/Windward/Leeward/Sebastian 
   7:30-8:00 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 6 – Mersisters/Flounder/Sebastian 
   8:00-9:00 PM Blocking – Ursula/Flotsam/Jetsam   
Thurs. Jan. 9  6:30-7:30 PM Music – She’s in Love – Mersisters/Flounder  
   7:30-8:00 PM Music – Daughters of Triton – Mersisters 
   8:00-8:30 PM Music – Positoovity – Scuttle/Gulls 
   8:30-9:00 PM Music – Fathoms Below – Sailors/Pilot/Prince Eric/Grimsby 
Fri. Jan. 10  6:30-9:00 PM Dance – Positoovity – Scuttle/Gulls 
Sat.  Jan. 11  9:00-11:00 AM Dance – She’s in Love – Mersisters and Flounder 
   11AM-12 PM Dance – Daughters of Triton - Mersisters 
---------------------  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Mon. Jan. 13  6:30-7:45 PM Dance/Blocking – Beyond My Wildest Dreams – Ariel/Maids 
   7:45-9:00 PM Dance/Blocking – Positoovity – Scuttle/Ariel/Flounder/Sebastian/Gulls 
Tues. Jan. 14  7:15-8:00 PM Music – Les Poisson/Les Poisson (Reprise) – Chef Louis/Chefs 
   7:15-8:00 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 2, 4, 8, 9/Act II, Scene 9 – Ariel/Triton/Sebastian/Flounder/ 
     Aquata/Allana/Windward/Leeward 
   8:00-8:30 PM Music – Prince Eric 
   8:00-9:00 PM Blocking – Act II, Scene 2, 8 – Ariel/Eric/Sebastian/Scuttle 
   8:30-9:00 PM Music – King Triton 
Wed. Jan. 15  6:30-7:30 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 1, 5 – Pilot/Sailors/Grimsby/Eric 
   8:00-9:00 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 7/Act II, Scene 11 – Eric/Grimsby   
Thurs. Jan. 16   6:30-7:30 PM Music Review – Ursula/Flotsam/Jetsam 
   6:30-7:30 PM Dance Review – She’s in Love – Mersisters/Flounder  
   7:30-8:00 PM Music Review – She’s in Love – Mersisters/Flounder 
   8:00-8:30 PM Music Review – Daughters of Triton – Mersisters 
   7:30-8:30 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 3/Act II, Scene 7 – Ursula/Flotsam/Jetsam 
Fri. Jan. 17   6:30-9:00 PM Music – Under the Sea/Kiss the Girl/Finale – Full Cast  
Sat. Jan. 18  9 AM-12 PM Dance – Under the Sea – Sebastian/Ariel/Flounder/Sea Creatures  
---------------------  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Mon.  Jan. 20  OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
Tues. Jan. 21  7:15-8:15 PM Music – The Contest – Grimsby/Princesses 
   8:15-9:00 PM Music - Ariel   
Wed.  Jan. 22  6:30-7:30 PM Blocking – Act I, Sc. 2 – Triton/Windward/Leeward/Sebastian/Mersisters/Sea Creatures 
   7:30-9:00 PM Blocking – Act II, Scene 11 Grimsby/Eric/Princesses/Courtiers 
Thurs. Jan. 23  6:30-7:30 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 1, 5/Act II, Scene 1 – Ariel/Eric/Pilot/Sailors/Grimsby/Scuttle/ 
     Flounder 
   7:30-8:30 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 9 – Ariel/Ursula/Flotsam/Jetsam/Flounder 
   8:30-9:00 PM Blocking – Act I, Scene 10 – Ariel/Ursula/Flotsam/Jetsam   
Fri. Jan. 24  6:30-9:00 PM Dance – Kiss the Girl – Ariel/Eric/Sebastian/Scuttle/Flounder/Gulls/Lagoon Ensemble 
Sat. Jan. 25  1:00-4:00 PM Walk-Through Act I – Full Cast 
---------------------  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Mon.  Jan. 27  6:30-7:30 PM Dance/Block – Les Poisson & Reprise – Chef Louis/Chefs/Sebastian/Eric/Ariel/Grimsby 
   7:30-9:00 PM Dance/Block – One Step Closer/If Only (Quartet)/The Contest – Ariel/Eric/Triton/ 
     Sebastian/Grimsby 
Tues.  Jan. 28  7:15-8:15 PM Music Review – Daughters of Triton/She’s in Love/Kiss the Girl/Finale Ult. - Full Cast 
   7:15-8:00 PM Blocking – Act II, Scene 11, 12, 13 – Ariel/Eric/Grimsby/Ursula/Flotsam/Jetsam/Triton 
   8:15-9:00 PM Blocking – Finale Ultimo – Full Cast     
Wed. Jan. 29  6:30-8:30 PM Blocking – The World Above/Part of Your World/If Only - Ariel  
Thurs. Jan. 30  6:30-9:00 PM Walk-Through Act II – Full Cast 
Fri. Jan. 31  OFF – NO REHEARSAL    
Sat. Feb. 1  9 AM-12:00 PM Costume Parade – Full Cast    
---------------------  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Mon. Feb. 3  6:30-9:00 PM Dance Review – Full Cast 
Tues. Feb. 4  7:15-9:00 PM Music Review – Full Cast 
Wed. Feb. 5  6:30-9:00 PM Run/Fix Act I – Full Cast 
Thurs. Feb. 6  6:30-9:00 PM  Run/Fix Act II – Full Cast  
Fri Feb. 7  6:30-9:00 PM Run Show – Full Cast 
Sat. Feb. 8  9 AM-12 PM Run Show – Full Cast 
---------------------  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Mon.  Feb. 10  5:30-10:00 PM Run Show – Full Cast & Crew 
Tues.  Feb. 11  5:30-10:00 PM Dress Rehearsal 1 (Costumes & Makeup) – Full Cast & Crew 
Wed.  Feb. 12  5:30-10:00 PM Dress Rehearsal 2 (Costumes & Makeup) – Full Cast & Crew 
Thurs.  Feb. 13  5:30-10:00 PM Performance 1 – Full Cast & Crew 
Fri.  Feb. 14  5:30-10:00 PM Performance 2 – Full Cast & Crew 
Sat.  Feb. 15  12:30-5:00 PM Performance 3 – Full Cast & Crew 
   6:00-10:00 PM Performance 4 – Full Cast & Crew 
Sun.  Feb. 16  12:30-5:00 PM Performance 5 – Full Cast & Crew 
---------------------  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Mon.  Feb. 17  OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
Tues. Feb. 18  OFF – NO REHEARSAL    
Wed. Feb. 19  6:30-9:00 PM – Pick Up Rehearsal  
Thurs. Feb. 20  5:30-10:00 PM – Performance 6 – Full Cast & Crew   
Fri. Feb. 21  5:30-10:00 PM Performance 7 – Full Cast & Crew 
Sat. Feb. 22  12:30-5:00 PM  Performance 8 – Full Cast & Crew 
    6:00-10:00 PM Performance 9 – Full Cast & Crew 
Sun. Feb. 23  12:30-5:00 PM Performance 10 – Full Cast & Crew  
---------------------  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 


